Diamond Vale Elementary School
HOT LUNCH PROGRAM     Nov 2021
	
	
	 Hot Lunch Program

	Date
	Item                                                              
	Student Initials / Quanity
	Student Initials / Quanity
	Student Initials / Quanity
	Price
	Soup
(Please circle)
	Price
	Total

	Example
	Jane Doe / River Doe / Bob Doe 
	JD/1

	RD / 2
	BD/1
	$ 3.50
	JD/1, 
	$1.00
	$ 15.00

	Mon Nov 1
	Beef Stroganoff (no charge if ordered last month)
	
	
	
	$0
	Tomato Macaroni Soup
	$1.00
	

	Tues Nov 2
	Chicken ranch Wrap
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Tom Mac Soup
	$1.00
	

	Wed Nov 3
	NO HOT LUNCH TODAY
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	0
	
	0
	N/A

	Thurs Nov 4
	Grilled ham and Cheese
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Tom Mac Soup
	$1.00
	

	Fri Nov 5
	Meatball Sub
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Tom Mac Soup
	$1.00
	

	Mon Nov 8
	Taco Casserole
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Chicken Soup
	$1.00
	

	Tues Nov 9
	BLT Wrap
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Chicken Soup
	$1.00
	

	Wed Nov 10
	NO HOT LUNCH TODAY
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	0
	
	0
	N/A

	Thurs Nov 11
	Remembrance Day
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	0
	
	0
	N/A

	Fri Nov 12
	Cheese Burger
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Chicken Soup
	$1.00
	

	Mon Nov 15
	Chicken Nuggets and Rice
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Beef Soup
	$1.00
	

	Tues Nov 16
	Grilled Cheese
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Beef Soup
	$1.00
	

	Wed Nov 17
	NO HOT LUNCH TODAY
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	0
	
	0
	N/A

	Thurs Nov 18
	French Toast
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Beef Soup
	$1.00
	

	Fri Nov 19
	Fried Rice
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Beef Soup
	$1.00
	

	Mon Nov 22
	Sloppy Joes
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Chicken Rice
	$1.00
	

	Tues Nov 23
	Cheese Quesadilla
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Chicken Rice
	$1.00
	

	Wed Nov 24
	NO HOT LUNCH TODAY
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	0
	
	0
	N/A

	Thurs Nov 25
	Chicken Caesar Wrap
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Chicken Rice
	$1.00
	

	Fri Nov 26
	Hot Dog and Side
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Chicken Rice
	$1.00
	

	Mon Nov 29
	Pizza Sub
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Hamburger Soup
	$1.00
	

	Tues Nov 30
	Ham and Cheese Roll-ups
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Hamburger Soup
	$1.00
	

	Wed Dec 1
	NO HOT LUNCH TODAY
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	0
	
	0
	N/A

	Thurs Dec 2
	Chow Mein
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Hamburger Soup
	$1.00
	

	Fri Dec 3
	Taco Wrap
	
	
	
	$3.50
	Hamburger Soup
	$1.00
	

	

	

	
	TOTAL(S)
	
	
	
	$

	
	
	Please tally student column totals and submit to the school office.
**IMPORTANT MESSAGE**
Please make note whether your student(s) would like the MAIN FOOD ITEM for the day of if they would like the SOUP option (or both)!                                  No Hot Lunch Program available on Wednesdays.
NO FOOD SUBSTITUTIONS on Hot Lunch days. If your student(s) forget their lunch, they will be given a balanced lunch.
Please read the menu CAREFULLY with your child to make sure that they will eat the item that is being served for the day.
If you are paying by E-Transfer to DVschool@365.sd58.bc.ca, please remember to send the completed form back to Mrs. Russell in the school office with your student. Thank-you! Please make cheques payable to Diamond Vale Elementary School.



 
Wednesday Oct 27 – DUE DATE

Name of Student: ________________________________			Name of Student: _____________________________________
Teacher(s): _____________________________________			Teacher(s): __________________________________________

Name of Student: ________________________________			Name of Student: _____________________________________
Teacher(s): _____________________________________			Teacher(s): __________________________________________

Total:__________      Paid by  $______Etransfer           $________ Cash                  $_______ Cheque: # ______
